navn km
Flemming Grgnborg
Jesper Ngrgaard Beer
Elias Ryom Kramer

Finn Bilow Nielsen
Amalie Thomsen

Vagn Makholm

Tina Gr&oslash;nborg
Audur Rafnsd&oacute;ttir
Flemming Jensen
Henriette Skjgnning
Peter Mgller Hansen
Daniel N&oslash;rhave
Vibeke Hggh

Poul Dahl Fogh

Peter Veng

Jonas David Larsen

Helge J. Andreassen
Viggo Johansen

Frans Ryom Hansen

Thim Baek

Lars Erik Larsen

Kim Thomsen

Rune Kristensen

Martin Thomsen

Helene Olsen

Jgrgen Vammen

Chris Brix

Anne Kvist

Thomas Bro Jensen
Susanne de Neergaard
Gaest

Jens Sgrensen

Volker Brandt

Jens Winther

Keld Vandborg Hansen
Jens N&oslash;rgaard Lund
Thor Pilgaard Knudsen
Karen-Margrethe Johansen
Jan Jensen

Morten Krantz

John Berg

Charsten Thomsen

Bruno Bunk Simonsen
Henrik Siegenfeldt

Ib Larsen
S&amp;oslash;ren M&amp;oslash;ller
Jgrgen V Jensen

Peter Villadsen

Birgitte Frier Stewart

4131
3453
3146
2329
2256
1973
1923
1849
1767
1532
1509
1456
1417
1346
1330
1322
1255
1232
1162
1147
1048
1045
1026
1005
991
983
900
900
862
774
764
691
679
678
677
674
671
647
639
637
622
577
561
551
528
506
505
446
446

Total
78400
233 roere



Anders Pedersen

Heine Lametsch

Jgrgen Eriksen

Alexander Elgaard Sgrensen
Jonas &Oslash;stergaard
Sgren S. Larsen

Michael Bech

Finn Christensen

Ulla Bundgaard

Lars Jensen

Henrik Rudkjgbing

Louise S&oslash;rensen

Lars Pape

Dorte Dam Nielsen

Helle Juul

Steffen B. Martens

Liv Grgnborg

Dan Juul J&oslash;rgensen
J&oslash;rn Peter Andersen
Christoffer Elgaard Sgrensen
Kasper Nielsen

Lene Wendelboe

Sanna B&aelig;k

Tobias Bj&amp;oslash;rn S&amp;oslash;rensen
Louise Andreassen

Johnni Pape

Martin Traantoft Rasmussen
Tina Heide

Kristian Kj&aelig;r

Reimar W. Thomsen

Astrid Hvingel J&amp;oslash;rgensen
Stanislavs Timosenko

Peter Damgaard

Rasmus Julsgaard Mortensen
Erik Egstrup

Martin Juul
S&amp;oslash;ren Eriksen
Jane Christoffersen

Mette Bach

Helene Juul Steen Sgrensen
Mads Kj&aelig;r Nielsen
Jacob N&oslash;rhave

Mads D. Larsen

Thomas Krogholm
S&amp;amp;oslash;ren N&amp;amp;oslash;r
Lone Pedersen

Annemette Bech

Erling Larsen

Jesper Sgrensen

Claus Hilborg

439
426
420
419
403
388
376
370
368
361
358
331
324
305
289
289
284
268
254
248
248
246
241
223
221
215
214
211
207
197
196
194
194
191
187
177
177
170
162
161
161
160
155
143
142
142
141
138
136
135



Katrine Wisgaard

Anne Valentin Pedersen
Sune Kjems Skuldbgl
Carsten Holm Olesen
Gitte Andersen

John Andersen

Ole Andersen
J&oslash;rgen Bruun
Pasal Bonvin

Kim Eriksen

Ole Munch Johansen
Henrik Madsen

Dorthe Mogensen

Mette Windfeld

Carsten Elk&aelig;r Jensen
Ole Pedersen

Per Riber Larsen

Tove Berg

Rune Bukh

Lene &amp;0slash;sterb&amp;aelig;k
Patrick Brix

Aksel Kornelius Hansen
Stefan Kaptain

Henrik Akto

Jes Vestergaard

Kim Jensen

Anne Martha Ravn

Hasse Larsen

Berit Nielsen

Grimur Lund

Henrik Abraham Sgrensen
Asbj&oslash;rn Nejsum
Thomas Slot Andersen
Cliff Lind Hjulskov

Morten Madsen

Jens Jensen

Daniel Eriksen

Simon Anders Arnbjerg
Peter M. Corneliussen
Christian Rasmussen

Else Marie Andersen
S&amp;oslash;ren Abrahamsen
Frank Godt Elnef

Nikolaj Andersen

Martin &amp;Oslash;sterb&amp;aelig;k
Jakob Olesen

Kim N. Christensen
Birgitte J&oslash;rgensen
Lars Hedegaard

Susanne Elb&amp;aelig;k

132
128
126
126
125
125
125
123
121
120
118
116
114
112
111
110
107
106
106
105
104
103
103
101
101
97
96
95
95
94
93
93
90
89
87
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
76
74
74
74
73
73
72
72



Lisbeth Halager

Nadia Krogh Nielsen
Morten Skifter Andersen
Nicki Christensen

Steen Sodemann

Line Ravn

Per S&oslash;lgaard S&oslash;rensen
Lene Hastrup

Sara Bachvarova
Mathias Dahl Jensen
Peter Elnef

Gitte Ahlmann Jensen
Jan Peter Jensen
Lisbeth Stensdal

John Knudsen

Pia Lykke

Peter P. Pedersen
Andreas Wandel

Helle Vinter
S&oslash;ren Skovgaard
Claus Harbeck

Karsten Nors Pedersen
Ole Jensen

Niels Bo Hansen

Lene Jelstrup

Keld Tranberg

Carsten Lie Nielsen

Ulla Schultz

Tone Agen Jensen

Ann Gr&amp;oslash;nborg S&amp;oslash;rensen

Jens Wiirtz

Mathias Petersen
Teresa Brix

John Reinau

Mads Berg Jensen
Vibeke F. Woetmann
Mikkel Berg Jensen
Kristen Molbo

Patrick Lysgaard Reinau
Rie Sander

Jane Poulsen

Eigil Mortensen

Adam S&oslash;ltoft
Steffen Holst Holmvard
Morten Holmegaard Andersen
Betinna Klitgaard

Randi Astorp

Morten Bak

Michael Jervild

Leif Kristensen

70
69
65
64
63
62
62
61
61
60
59
59
55
54
53
53
53
52
51
51
50
48
48
47
43
42
42
40
39
38
37
37
34
34
34
31
30
27
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
18



Lars Torpe

Anne Aalund Therkildsen
Anders Stensgaard Jensen
Thomas Fredholm

Brian Kragh

Frank Skalborg

Anders M&oslash;ller Jakobsen
Maria Louise Petterson
Else Bach

Erik Juul

Olav Bennike

Annette Berg

Lone Dirckinck-Holmfeld
Henriette Wiirtz

Rasmus Leicht Madsen
Guddi Lynnerup

John Fjelsted Larsen
Steen Ingemann

Dorthe Isralsen

Lars H. Christensen

Mona Winther

Hans Kiib

Anne Sofie Hansen
Kenneth Stusvik

Gitte Marling

Flemming S&oslash;ndergaard
Helle Clausen

Casper F. Olesen

Morten Pedersen

Sara

Harriet Meisner

Berit Kirstine Olesen
Birgit M&oslash;lgaard Nielsen
Morten Kinly Klinge
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78400



